

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6932 OF 2002

S. MADHAVA REDDY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

EXECUTIVE OFFICER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

[With office report]

Date: 20/11/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv. for  
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Sridhar, Adv. for  
Mr. K. Ram Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List before another Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice B.  
Sudershan Reddy is not a member.

(Subhash Chander)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master